Town of East Windsor
Diversity Council

Joseph Blackwood Natasha Holmes
Ana Rivera Jonathan Wyse
Richard LeBorious Gabriela Resto
Narda Nadeau Alan Baker

1)

2)
3)

4)

SPECIAL MEETING AGENDA
MAY 16, 2022

TIME AND PLACE OF MEETING
Monday, May 16, 2022 at 7:00 p.m.
Town Hall

Or, join Zoom Meeting: https://zoom.us/j/3326833563
Meeting ID: 332 683 3563

CALL TO ORDER
ESTABLISH QUORUM

DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION FORUM SLATED FOR 05/26/2022
¢ Open discussion

5) NEXT MEETING DATE
Regular meeting May 23, 2022
6) ADJOURNMENT
Distribution
Joseph Blackwood Ana Rivera Natasha Holmes
Jonathan Wyse Gabriela Resto Narda Nadeau
Richard LeBorious Jason Bowsza, First Selectman Town Clerk

Sabo Maniscalco


https://zoom.us/j/3326833563

